
 

 

 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2019 

 
1st TERM  

Wednesday 16 January – Friday 15 March 
 (43 school days)  

(Staff return on Monday 14 January) 
 

 
2nd TERM 

 Tuesday 02 April – Thursday 13 June  
(50 school days) 

 

 
3rd TERM 

 Tuesday 09 July – Friday 20 September 
 (53 school days) 

 (Staff return on Monday 8 July) 
 

 
4th TERM 

Start: Tuesday 01 October  
Pre-Prep End: 04 December 

Prep End: 05 December 
College End: Friday 06 December 

(49 school days) 
 

 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS IN TERM TIME 

 Friday 19 April Good Friday 

Monday 22 April Family Day 

Saturday 27 April Freedom Day 

Wednesday 1 May Workers’ Day 

Friday 9 August National Women’s Day 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 
 

 

 


